
 

 

 
 
 
 
Tuesday July 23, 2024 
 

2024 INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS AND ASSESSMENTS FOR SCHOOLS (ICAS) 
 

Dear Year 2-6 parents and carers, 
 

Morisset Public School will be offering students in Years 2-6 the opportunity to participate in a range of 
ICAS assessments. ICAS is conducted in over 40 countries worldwide with over 16 million students. These 
assessments are optional, and students may participate in specific tests or all of them. Students Year 2-6 
are eligible to participate in categories including Digital Technologies, English, Science, Spelling and 
Mathematics. Writing is allocated as Years 3-6 only.  ICAS Assessments are an online assessment allowing 
greater accessibility for students and faster delivery of results. 
 
Payment and Permission Information 

ICAS fees are to be paid online. Visit http://shop.icasassessments.com/pages/pps and enter our school’s 
unique code BFG441 to make a direct payment. The closing date for online payments is Thursday July 25, 
2024. Please return the following form to the school by Monday July 29, 2024 after your online payment has 
been made. 
 
Kindest regards, 
Mr McGaw  
Organising Teacher 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

PERMISSION NOTE: ICAS 2024 - Due July 29, 2024 

__________________ (student’s name) of class _____ would like to participate in the following ICAS 
competitions: 

ICAS Competition Official Sitting Window Price 
(GST 

inclusive) 

Years Eligible Paid 
Online 

✓ 

Digital 
Technologies 

Monday August 5 to 
Friday August 9, 2024 

$19.95 
Years 2-6  

Writing Monday August 5 to 
Friday August 9, 2024 

$23.95 
Years 3-6  

English Monday August 12 to 
Friday August 16, 2024 

$19.95 Years 2-6  

Science Monday August 29 to 
Friday August 23, 2024 

$19.95 Years 2-6  

Spelling Monday August 19 to 
Friday August 23, 2024 

$19.95 Years 2-6  

Mathematics Monday August 26 to 
Friday August 30, 2024 

$19.95 Years 2-6  

 

Parent Signature: _______________________________   Date: ________________________ 

Phone:  02 4973 1533 
       02 4973 1435 

Fax:  02 4970 5939 
Morisset Public School 

Terrigal Street, Morisset NSW 2264 
morisset-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 
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